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          Joint Warfare Centre Stavanger 
Sailing Club (JSSC) 

YOUTH AND ADULT SAILING WEEK Application Form – 2018
1.
Personal Details

	Name of Sailor
	

	DOB
	

	Sailing Experience


	

	Name of Parent/Club Member
	


2.
ATTENDANCE

	Date
	Youth Sailing
	Adult  Sailing 

	Mon 25 Jun 18
	
	

	Tue 26 Jun 18
	
	

	Wed 27 Jun 18
	
	

	Thu 28 Jun 18
	
	

	Fri 29 Jun 18
	
	

	Mon 30 Jul 18
	
	

	Tue 31 Jul 18
	
	

	Wed 1 Aug 18
	
	

	Thu 2 Aug 18
	
	

	Fri 3 Aug 18
	
	


3.
COSTS
Name of Youth/Adult:…………………………………….. will be attending ……. days of sailing at a cost of NOK 50 per day, a total of  NOK ……………..

Please take the completed membership application form to Community Support and pay the finance section the amount in para 3.
Disclaimer

· My family are/I am a member(s) of the JSSC. 


· I also understand that sailing takes place on water and this can be dangerous if I do not follow the safety guidance and rules of the Club and Club Officials. 


· I understand that there must be a parent present, either in the Club House or sailing if a youth is sailing.  I will sign a declaration delegating authority if I have delegated this to another parent.  
· I remain responsible for my child, both on and off the water.

· I will inform the JSSC and the Officer of the Day of any conditions that my child has that may affect their ability to sail.
Sign:







Date:
